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DELAMBA PARLI-431515
Narrauon ChequeNo Daobit Credit falance
OPENING BALANCE 0.00
BYCSH - - 0 1000.00 1000.00
BY CSH - 0 15000.00 16000.00
2 BY CSH - 0 6000.00 22000.00
© 22/02/2021 TO TRF Chgbook Charges 0 70.62 21929.38
02/03/2021  TO CLG Favouring : Mr NAGORAO SUKHDEV MUNDE 116551 20000.00 1929.38
09/03/2021  BY TRF Cash Lepo. At Br. : Majalgaon Ref: - 0 85000.00 86929.38
09/03/2021 BY TRF Cash Depo. At Br. : Majalgaon Ref : - 0 100000.00 186929.38
09/03/2021 BY TRF Cash Depo. AL Br. : Majalgaon Ref : - 0 100000.00 286929.38
17/03/2021 TO CSH SELF 116552 21000.00 265929.38
18/03/2021 TO CSH SELF 116553 50000.00 215929.38 |
22/03/2021 TO CSH GORAKH BHIMSEN MUNDE 116554 50000.00 165929.38
25/03/2021 10 LSH SHAUBALV DKL 116555 13600.00 152979.2
30/03/2021 TO TRF SMS ALERT CHARGES Including GST 0 12.00 152917.38
31/03/2021 BY TRF Interest Upto 31/03/2021 0 408.00 153325.38
31/03/2021 TO TRF Ledger Folio Charges Including GST 0 5.00 153320.38
05/04/2021  TO CSH MACHINDRA BHIMSHEN MUNDE 116556 50000.00 103320.38
06/04/2021 TO CSH SELF 116557 20000.00 83320.38
| n&/05/2021  TOTRF Ar ¢ Sonprth Cash WithDrawl Ref: W 0 15000.00 6832038
L 14/05/2021 TO CSH SELF 116559 10000.00 58320.38
‘| 17/05/2021  TO CSH KONDIBA DEVIDAS SONWANE 116560 30000.00 28320.38
" 21/05/2021 7O CSH RAMESHWAR DATTA DARADE 116561 13000.00 15320.18
i 28/05/2021 TO CSH SELF 116562 10000.00 5320.38
‘ 30/06/2021 TO TRF Le:dger Folio Charges Including GST 0 7.00 5313.38
\ 30/06/2021 TO TRF SMS ALERT CHARGES Including GST 0 12.00 5301.38
30/09/2021 BY TRF Interest Upto 30/09/2021 0 330.00 9041.44
30/09/2021 TO TRF Ledger Folio Charges Including GST 0 7.00 5624.38
30/09/2021 TO TRF SMS ALERT CHARGES Including GST 0 12.00 5612.38
04/10/2021 BY CSH - 0 100000.00 105612 34
04/10/2021 BY CSV - 4 0 45000.00 150612.18
A 06/10/2021 TO CSH VAUNATH BHIMSEAN MUNDE 116564 30000.00 120612.38
w 06/10/2021  TO €511 SATISH BIANUDAS DOUND 116563 20000.00 100612 78
11/10/2021 TO CSH MANDODARI A GUTTE 116565 25000.00 15612.38
13/10/2021  TO CSH MACXHHINDRA BHIMSEN MUNDE 116566 25000.00 £0612.38
13/10/2021  TO CSH SITABAI VINAYAK TIDAKE 116567 15000.00 35612.348
18/10/2021 O CSH D MUNDE 116568 10000.00 15012.28
26/10/2021 TO CSH SELF % 116569 ~10000.00 15612.38
20/10/2021  TOCSHA T MUNDE 116570 4500.00 11112.38
wwm BY C5H 0 100000.00 111112.38
- 0 85000.00 196112 18
0 150000.00 346112 38
116571 25000.00 3211128
116572 20000.00 3011128
50000.00 251112.38
FLARE S BT
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’ ’
SAVINGS ACCOUNT DEPOSIT statement Of ‘f i Afc Name: KESHAV VINAYAK TIDAKE gdﬁd}‘
A/c No: 00102210055258 chequeNo Debit Credy '-‘/ 0‘\3
Date Narration 116575 30000.00 ! J‘pp“ 4\3 '.&? |
06/12/2021 TO CSH KONDIBA D SONAWANE 0 70.62 @ d""b @’d\oﬁ
13/12/2021 TO TRF Chqbook Charges . 136226 15000.00 3 ® \f & >
13/12/2021  TO CSH KONDIBA DEVIDAS SONWANF 136227 12000.00 114 f &d’(
13/12/2021  TO CSH MAULI RAMESH SANGLE i 21000,00 ,,&'9',9 P .ad? s
17/12/2021 YO CSH SELF 136229 40000.00 : {me 5*659‘3
18/12/2021  TO CSH SELF 0 50000.00 1 ,9{“0 J&?‘
23/12/2021 BYGSH - 0 12.00 .‘,J,._rh,;.,\os‘g o &
30/12/2021  TO TRF SMS ALERT CHARGES Including GST 0 7.00 15307, A 0’5\,@ &
30/12/2021 TO TRF Ledger Folio Charges Including GST P b0 1330, o b\@‘:";cpo
31/12/2021 O CSH SELF 136231 100000.00 33023 % ¥ . M
06/01/2022 TOCASH 0 97000.00 1300227,  A¥ ‘en.‘-d
17/01/2022 BY CASH- P 55000.00 75022,7¢ '"'\'..F
28/01/2022 TOCASH 0 200000.00 275022.76 il
29/01/2022 BY CASH - 5 200000.00 475022,76
29/01/2022 8Y CA;H|- Bk £5000.00 A420022.76
ui/0/2022 10 CASl
03/02/2022  TO CASHSANTOSH D MUNDE 136234 25000:%0 :;;g:; '.::
136235 25000.00 .
16/02/2022 TOCASH i R A15022.76
24/02/2022 BY CASH- — —— ibe0% 76
28/02/2022 TOCASH b
03/03/2022 TO CASH 136237 25000.00
04/03/2022 TOCASH 136238 15000.00 345022.76
19/03/2022 TO CASH 0 15000.00 330022.76
25/03/2022 TO CASH 136240 300000.00 30022.76
28/03/2022 BY CASH - 0 25000.00 55022.76
29/03/2022 TO CASH 136241 20000.00 35022.76
30/03/2022 \Ledger Folio Charges 01/01-31/03 0 6.00 35016.76
30/03/2022 Ledger Folio Charges 01/01-31/03 GST:-GST 0 1.08 35015.68
30/03/2022 SMS Charges 01/01-31/03 0 10.00 35005.68
30/03/2022 SMS Charges 01/01-31/03 GST:-GST 0 1.80 35003.88
31/03/2022  INT: 01/10-31/03 - 10053703 2294.00 37297.88
04/04/2022 TO CASH 136242 10000.00 27297.88
07/03/2022 TO CASH 136243 22000.00 5297.88
27/06/2022  BY CASH - 0 60000.00 65297.88
79/06/2072  TOCASIHSCLF 136244 000000 2500788
30/06/2022 Ledger Folio Charges 0
30/06/2022 Led::r Folio Char::s oz:-:g;gi GST:-GST Z :.oo e
-08 25290.80
30/06/2022 SMS Charges 01/04-30/06 0 10.00 i
30/06/2022  SMS Charges 01/04-30/06 GST:-GST 0 140 25279‘
30/06/2022  INT: 01/04-30/0¢ Stia 00
DA/07/2022 TO CASH SELF 2300 25334.00
12/07/2022 TO CASH e .00 12334.00
25/07/2022 BY CASH - g 100000 2334.00
25/07/2022 BY CASH - 5 150000.00 152334.00
mlzozz BY CASH - - 150000.00 302334.00
(2022 :;F:#jgas‘:?\n;:ﬂ DHANRAJ KARBHARI HDFCO009682 136247 450000.00 150000.00 452334.00
-_7"-”" 2072 :;:T’f?m CHAMNER DHANRAJ KARBHARI HDFCOD09682 1,GST ON 0 29.50 b
32022  Ledger Folio Charges 01/07-30/09 2304.50
Ledger Folio Charges 01/07-30/09 GST-GST o 6.00
SMS Charges 01/07-30/09 0 1.08 2298.50
9 10.00 2297.42
0 1.80 2287.42
117.00 A2
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1t DEPOSIT Statement Of Account From 09/02/2021 To 01/10/2024
55258 Afc Name: KESHAV VINAYAK TIDAKE

Narration ChequeNo Debit Credit Balance
BY CASH - 0 50000,00 52402.62
10 CASH SELF 136248 50000.00 2402.62
Ledger Follo Charges 01/10-31/12 0 6.00 2396.62
{,q‘ Ledger Folio Charges 01/10-31/12 GST:-GST 0 1.08 2395.54
85 % §MS Charges 01/10-31/12 0 10,00 2385.54
Uo‘, % M5 Charges 01/10-31/12 G5 1:-G51 0 1.80 2383./4
2 e)d- 31/12/2022 INT: 01/10-31/12 9255859 49.00 2432.74
"
>6‘ [ 24/03/2023 Ledger Follo Charges 01/01-31/03 0 6.00 2426.74
24/03/2023  Ledger Folio Charges 01/01-31/03 GST:-GST 0 1.08 2425.66
24/03/2023  SMS Charges 01/01-31/03 0 10,00 2415.66
24/03/2023 SMS Charges 01/01-31/03 GST:-GST 0 1.80 2413.86
31/03/2023 INT:01/01 3 1/03 10053877 15.00 2428.86
24/05/2023  BY CASH - 0 230000.00 232428.86
29/05/2023  TO CASHSELF 136249 6000.00 226428.86
31/05/2023 TO CASH SELF 136250 23000.00 203428.86
01/06/2023 CHQBK [SSUE-:-175226-T0-175250 0 75.00 203353.86
01/06/2023 CHQBK ISSUE-:-175226-T0-175250 0 13.50 203340.36
05/06/2023 RTGS,1,TO--SATYAJEET ARJUNRAO BIDGAR MAHB0001025 175226 200000.00 3340.36
1,RIGS OU IWARD
05/06/2023  RTGS,1,TO--SATYAJEET ARJUNRAO BIDGAR MAHB0001025 1,COMM 0 29.50 3310.86
AND GST ON RTGS
30/06/2023 Ledger Folio Charges 01/04-30/06 0 6.00 3304.86
30/06/2023  Ledger Folio Charges 01/04-30/0C GST:-GST 0 1.08 3303.78
30/06/2023  SMS Charges 01/04-30/06 0 10.00 3293.78
30/06/2023 §MS Charges 01/04-30/06 GST:-GST 0 1.80 3291.98
30/06/2023 NI 01/04-30/06 /9638284 195.00 34306.58
30/09/2023 Ledger Folio Charges 01/07-30/09 0 6.00 3480.98
30/09/2023  Ledger Folio Charges 01/07-30/09 GST:-GST 0 1.08 3479.90
30/09/2023 SMS Charges 01/07-30/09 0 10.00 3469.90
30/09/2023 SMS Charges 01/07-30/09 GST:-GST v 1.80 3468.10
30/09/2023 INT: 01/07-30/09 79638548 22.00 3490.10
20/12/2023  ledger rollo Charpos 01/10 31/17 0 6.00 3484.10
30/12/2023 Ledger follo Charges 01/10-31/12 GST:-GST 0 1.08 3483.02
31/12/2023 SMS Charges 01/10-31/12 0 10.00 3473.02
31/12/2023 SMS Charges 01/10-31/12 GST:-GST 0 1.80 3471.22
31/12/2023 INT: 01/10-31/12 79638548 22.00 3493.22
29/03/2024 Ledger Folio Charges 01/01-31/03 0 6.00 3487.22
29/03/2024  Ledger follo Charges 01/01-31/03 GST:-GST 0 1.08 3486.14
29/03/2024  SMS Charges 01/01-31/03 0 10.00 3476.14
20/03/2024  SMS Charges 01/01-31/03 GST:-GST 0 1.80 3474.34
31/03/2024 INT: 01/01-31/03 79638548 22.00 3496.34
30/06/2024  Ledger Folio Charges 01/04-30/06 0 6.00 3490.34
30/06/2024  Ledger Folio Charges 01/04-30/06 GST:-GST 0 1.08 3489.26
30/06/2024 SMS Charges 01/04-30/06 0 10.00 3479.26
30/06/2024  SMS Charges 01/04 30/06 GS1: G51 0 1.80 e
50[05!2024 INT: oum.soloﬁ 79638556 22.00 3499.46
29/09/2024  Ledger Folio Charges 01/07-30/09 0 6.00 3493.4¢
29/09/2024  Ledger Folio Charges 01/07-30/09 GST:-GST 0 1.08 3492.38
29/09/2024  SMS Charges 01/07-30/09 0 10.00 3482.38
29/09/2024  SMS Charges 01/07-30/09 GST:-GST o 1.80 3480.58
30/09/2024  INT: 01/07-30/09 39259646 22.00 3502.58
CLOSING BALANCE 350258
2184070.42 2187573.00

TOTAL CREDIT(36) >
n the above mentioned stotement kindly let us know within 10 days from the date of receipt of the statement.



